RGPJ-617/14

FORM-2A

(See Rule 4)

Nomination Paper

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Jammu and Kashmir



STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE PART I

(To be used by candidate set up by recognised political party)

Inor	ninate as a candidate	for election to the Le	gislative Assembly	from the 54-	Bhadarrah
.70		ssembly Constituenc			
		name Sheikh Moh	d Isbal	His	ostal address
Nowabac	I claka Bhadarwah	His name is entered		in Part No.	
the electo	ral roll for 54_BA	adaniel JUK Assembly	Constituency. My	name is Shokat I	Hi Malikand it
is entered	at S. No. 299	in Part N	0. 26	of the elec	ctoral rolls for
54-Bhao	larial Assembly C	onstituency.			
Data 2	11 9010	27		111	
Date_5.	-11-2014			(Signature of	the Proposer)
Seed 1				(Signature of	ille Proposer).
		entrative entrative			
		Part	II		
	(To be use	d by candidate not se	t up by recognised	political party)	

	The state of the s	s candidate for elec	ction to the Asse	mbly Constitue	ncy from the
N	A Assembly Con	Section Section 200			
Can	didate's name	MA		er's/Mother's/Hu	sband's name
	MA	His postal	address	NA	
His	name is entered at S	. No. NA	in Part No	. ~A	of
the electo	oral roll for	Assembl	y Constituency.	THE RESERVE	
We	declare that we are el	ectors of the above A	ssembly Constitue	ency and our nam	es are entered
		sembly Constituency	강하다면 하는 열면 사용한 잔에게 시간하는 어디에 가는 모든 하다		
below in	token of subscribing	to this nomination :-			
Particula	ers of the proposers	and their signature	s		
		A STATE OF THE STA			
S. No.	Electoral Roll	No. of Proposer	P. II M	C!	Data
	Part No. of	S. No. in	- Full Name	Signature	Date
	electoral roll	that part			
	Constituency	that part			
1	2	3	4	5	6
	Δ.	2	4	3	0
1.		TENTIFE .			
2.		NIA			

	2	3	4	5	6
1					
j.,					
5.	N	. A ·			
7.					
8.					
9.					
10.	Table 1	file const	ituency as proposers	S.	III
I.B. : The	ere should be ten	electors of the const	ituency as proposers	E0 +0	
	1		ART III		
		P.A	(KI III	·	le) assent to this
I, the	candidate menti	oned in Part I/Part	II (Strike out which	is not applicat	ic) asseme to an
nominatio	on and hereby dec	lare :—			
(a)	that I have comp	leted 62	years of age;	NOT A DDI IC	ARIFI
		LOOP MIN BELO	W WHICHEVER IS	NOT APPLICA	the management
(b)	National Pa	rty/State Party in thi to me.	by the leoples Demo s State and that the sy	mbol reserved	for the above party party, which is a
	registered	et up at this election unrecognised polinate andidate. (Strike en, in order of prefer	out which is not app ence, are :—	n contesting the licable) and that	nis election as an the the symbols I
	(i)^	ο (ii)_		W (2007)	etly spelt out above
(c)	6 11	1 22 22 22 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	er's/husband's name e language);		
	being chosen to	of fill the scal in the	and belief, I am qua Legislative Assembly		
! Schedu	I further declar led Caste of the S	e that I am a membe State of Jammu and I	er of theKashmir in relation to	o_ wh.	(area) of that
State.			t shall not be	nominated as	a candidate at th
	I -lastin	a/the bye-elections	being held simultane Assembly Constitue	Contract of the contract of th	Control of the contro
	111/14			(Signature o	f the Candidate).
Date 2	mu and Kashmir ////4 e out the words no	ot applicable.	s a political party record Allotment) Order,	(Signature of	of the Candidate).

PART IV
(To be filled by the candidate)

Whethe	er the Candidate :-
(i)	has been convicted – No
(a)	of any offence(s) under sub-section (1) of section 24 of the Jammu and Kashmir Representation of the people Act, 1957; or
	Yes/No
(b)	for contravention of any law specified in priviso to sub-section (2), of section 24 of the Jammu and Kashmir Representation of the people Act, 1957 (IV of 1957) and sentenced to imprisonment for not less than six monts; or
	has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more.
If the	e answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information:
(i)	Case/First information report No./Nos.
(ii)	Police station(s) NA District(s) NA State(s)
(iii)	Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted
(iv)	Date(s) of conviction(s)
(v)	Court(s) which convicted the candidate
(vi)	Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of fine(s)]
(vii)	Date(s) of release from prison
(viii)	Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s) Yes/No
(ix)	Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed
(x)	Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed
(xi)	Whether the said appeal(s)/application (s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending
(xii)	If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of —
	(a) Date(s) of disposal A
	(b) Nature of order(s) passed NA
Place :	Bhadarash
Date:	3-11-2014 (Signature of the Candidate).

PART V	
*/ Authorization of ac	zent)
(Authorization of ag	at the above election hereby authorize
Sheikh Melbook 1969l a candidate	ame) Chakrabati Bhadarwah (Full
Dil- Litre	Abt.
ostal Address) to deliver this nomination paper.	William L.
lace: Bhadarwah	Signature of candidate.
Date: 3-11-2014	O'Similar 31
I agree to act as such authorized agent.	a ball
lace: 13hadamah	<u>Gran</u>
Date: 3-11-2014	(Signature of the authorized agent)
Score out this paragraph if not applicable	Teolo
Score out this paragraph if not applicable	L,WE
The same of the sa	
PART VI	
(To be filled by the Returni	ing Officer)
Serial No. of nomination paper LA 10-54/0	02-11-2014
Serial No. of nomination paper This nomination was delivered to me at my office at the *candidate/authorized agent/proposer.	02:50 PM (hour) on 3-11 (date) by
I his nomination was derivered to the at my office at	· W
the *candidate/authorized agent/proposer.	any
and Daily	Returning Officer.
Date 03-11-2014	
*Score out the word not applicable	· ·
Market State 1 35 and Land	
PART VII	
Decision of Returning Officer Accepting of	r Rejecting the Nomination Paper
I have examined this nomination paper in accordance	with section 47 of the Jammu and Kashmir
Representation of the People Act, 1957 and decide as foll	lows:—
Paturning Officer	
Date	
(Perforation)	
PART VI	II
Receipt for Nomination Paper	and Notice of Scrutiny
(To be handed over to the person pres	enting the Normination (aper)
1 11 5 Suniation manor LA/00-54/08	
Carral No. of nomination paper	Tabal 11 Aha
Serial 140. Of nonlinearon paper	
The nomination paper of Charkh Mehtors	andidate for election from the 59- 67
Serial No. of nomination paper LA/Ro-54/08 The nomination paper of Sheikh Mehbook a c Assembly Constituency was delivered to me at my	v office at 02.30 Fill (mout) on
Assembly Constituency was delivered to me at my	agent/proposer. All nomination papers with a
Assembly Constituency was delivered to me at my	agent/proposer. All nomination papers with
Accombly Constituency was delivered to me at my	agent/proposer. All nomination papers with
Assembly Constituency was delivered to me at my	agent/proposer. All nomination papers with a

*Score out the word not applicable



Affidavit to be filed by the candidate along with nomination paper before the returning officer for election to legislative Assessment of the House) from 54-Bhadarach PART-A I Sheilth Mehbert Ighal ** son/daughter/wife of Sheilth Mohl goldaged 62/8 11 months years, resident of Nowahad Chaka Bhadarach Tak'. (mentioned full postal address), a candidate at the above election, do hereby I am a candidate set up by - Reples Demecratic Party (** name of the Political party) /** am contesting as an independent candidate. (** strike out whichever is not applicable) My name is enrolled in 54-Bhadarach -Tank (Name of the Constituency and the State), Serial No._ part No. 22 N (1) My contact telephone Number (s) is/are 9419190706 and my e-mail id (if and social media my accounts (if Details of permanent Account Number (PAN) and status filling of Income Tax return. The Total financial income year for shown in which the income-tax last Income return tax return rupees) has been filed Self ANSPS S697K 1. 2013-14 352693 2. Spouse ACK PN 8662 M 2013-14 360410 3. Dependent-1 MA MA

(3) I am/am not accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge 9s) has/have been framed by the court(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction.

MA

mil

mil

MA

NA

before me S. K. Gupza
Advocate Notary
Briadarwah

Dependent-2

Dependent-3

R

B

If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s), he shall furnish the following information:-

(i) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which charges have been framed by the court for an offence punishable with imprisonment for two years or more:-

Case/first information Report No./Nos. together with complete details of concerned Police Station/District/Cinte.	MA
Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which charged:	WA STOPES
Name of the court , Caste No. and date of order taking cognizance:	Ma Comment
court(s) which framed the charge(s):	7
framed: on which the charge(s) was/were	NO II
been stayed by any court (s) of competent jurisdiction	NA.
	Decide Station/District/Ctate. Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s) for which charged: Same of the court ,Caste No. and date of coder taking cognizance: COURT(s) which framed the charge(s): Decides (s) on which the charge(s) was/were framed: Section(s) on which the charge(s) was/were framed:

(ii) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court (other than the cases mentioned in item(i) above):-

(a)	Name of the court , Case No. and date of order taking cognizance:	Additional Session Judge Baranule 08/2009 Vok 2618 Sept 2012
(b)	The details of cases where the court has taken cognizance ,Section(s) of the Act(s) and description of the offence(s) for which cognizance taken:	Section 5 (1) of RAN 5(2) PC tex 2006 1 nection \$20 B, 468, 471 + section 170) JHK Still Vesting of ownership Rights to occupants Act 2001
(c)	Details of Appeal(s)/Application(s) for revision (if any) filed against the above coder(s):	wil

(6) I have been/have not been convicted of an offence(s) (other than any offence(s) referred to in Sub-section(1) or sub-section(2), or covered in Sub-section(3), of section 24 of the Jammu and Kashmir Representation of the People Act, 1957 (IV of 1957) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more.

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information:-

(a) The details of cases, Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and description of the offence(s) for	economic by a court of la
which convicted:	N74 ·
(b) Name of Court(s), Cases No. and date(s) of order(s):	MA
(c) Pinishrant imposed:	M
(d) Whether any appeal was/has filed against the conviction order. If so, details and the present status of the appeal:	MA .

(1) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependants.

A. Details of moveable assets.

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note: 2.In case of deposit/investment, the details including serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of the Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.

Note: 3. Value of Bonds/share debentures as per current market value in Stock exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note: 4. Dependent here has the same meaning as assigned in Explanation (v) under section 75A of the Representation of the People Act, 1951.

Note:5. Details including amount is to be given separately in

respect of each investment.

S1. No.	Description	Self	Spouse	Dep end ent -1	Depende nt-2	Depende nt-3
(1)	Cash in hand	le 30 poop	No Do comp	WA	m	M4.
(ii)	accounts (FDRs,Term Deposits and all other types of deposits including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial Insitutions , Non- Banking Financial Companies and Co- operative Societies and the amount in each such deposit.	0539050650013 Phololus	11/50 000 149 h 25000 = 125000 = 125000 = 125000 = 125000 = 125000 = 125000 = 12500 =	6 38 4n 4 329 469 61 6 7 4 21 9 20	ATT	K4
iii	detail of investment in Bonds	1, 471 Hutuel Funds Cerment value is 35440.25 I-NO 55 9 2 0 599411 March 2003	47/ Marker Folio MO 510230200 By 706191 F-MO 5102302002	BI freme	with "	M
	-	orac per	5102-302402	447 8		Marine To

	penture		
	/shares		S13 1 sential faits
	and units		70342585 C Felice
	in		B 175061-78
ш	companies		HOFC Hutual Euros
	/mutual		F.M 5066054613155 Rs 170236
	funds and		26
	and the		
	amount		ANT AN AND
LV	Details		
	of	Lic	Lie and out on
	investmen		- 000
	t in	Policy no Amount morele	The state of the s
	NSS, Posta 1 saving,	14972386 1 3934401	14356129 41002 845
-	Insurance	143312517 \$ 591030 F	1,1997(12) 19 19,000
	Policies	1954 99074 B 189001	1 10012010 10 10 10 10
	and	1435 61319 8 999 909 1	7 3 3 6 3 6 7 7 7 3 6 6 6
	investmen	7 (1709)	14 3365 729 15 80,000
	t in any		143305 781 4 55000
	Financial instrumen	A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND A COLU	140020812 1992746
	ts in		
	post		
	office or		
	insurance		
	company and the		
18	and the	*	
	and the same of th		
10			
			My Bolon
			Touch and all
			Consider the Constitution of the Constitution
	G POST		STORY CALL
			1880
			"The Anny schools"
	.70		
	70		
	rsonal	SELECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
	ans/adv	Part I di di di di	
and	ren to		
any		100 mg/s	
	son or	me.	int was was
ent	ity		
inc	luding		
fir	m.Comp		
any	,Trust		
- 140	· · And i		

(v1)	s/Yachts/ships (Details of Make, registration	Allo Car Cym Jko25 25 Amount 3 94 Purchas 1 100 Tota Saten Jk 0164 7227 Year 2015 14.6	45	and will	ATA SAIL	A-A
(vii)	Jewellery, bullion and valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and value).	me me	yewellery 679.59 gms Value & 16 loves	M4	W.	MA .
(viii)	Any other assets such as value of claims/interest.	N Act	nil app	ma	MB	N7) -
(ix)	Gross Total value	1.920 Cross.	1.3877 cores	en-	WH	m

B.Details of Immovable Assets:
Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicting the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicted.
Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.

S1.No	Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-	Dependent-	Dependent-
(1)	Agriculture land location(s)Survey Number(s)	Not known:	nie	MA	ma	ma.
1	Area (total measurement in areas)	nie	nil	M	AN)	777
	Whether inherited property (yes or	nù	nie	AA	14	ASL
	Date of purchase in case of self- ecquired groperty.	nii	ni	M	M	MA.
	Cost of land (in Cose of purchase) at the time of purchase.	WA	NA	m	and	ma.
-	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	ma	anst	ant	MA	ond.
	Approximate current market value.	NA	MA	ova-	and	W4
(ii)	Non-Agriculture land: Location(s) Survey Number(s)	Plot no 559 Sector 4 Chani Himman	Rawalporn Out Budge KL-NO 946 M	in an	1774	Am .
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	3355 Sq +k.	SYOUSTH	MA	171	m.
	Whether inherited property(yes or No)	~	40	n m	NA	M.
	Date of purchase in case of self acquired property	17-7-90	2-12-200	6 274	M	~4.
					100	

	Cost of land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	Rs42460}	Ro 1 Lac	M	M	m.
#	Any investment on the land by way of development construction etc.	mil	nil.	MA	M	NA.
1	Appropriate current market value	135.75 lan	1540 bas	MA	m	M24
(iii)	Commercial building (including apartments) (including apartments) locations(s) Survey number(s)	nie	nie	~ ⊅	NAL	NA.
	Area (total in measurement in sq.ft.)	AU -	m	N	ang	MA.
35	Built-up Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	ni	nie	M	an	orn.
	Whether inherited property (yes or No)	m	MA	47A	m	N/A
133	Date of purchase in case of self- acquired property Cost of property	NA.	m	MY4	ens.	ma
	(in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	m	M	ans.	NA-	~70
Betary, 4	Any investment on the property by of devlopment construction etc.	NA.	m	m	~ 74	M
	Approximately current market value	mid	rial	an an	wa	ND.
	Buildings (including apartments) Locations(s) Miney Number(s)	1) House as Transpargamm Most no 78 Sector 6 by House greater killash kl. no 90/101 Mm	ai	m	ma	ma.
-ure part	Area (total measurement in sq.ft)	2) 3200 57 #	nil	MA	ang.	wh.
-	Built-up Area (total in measurement in (sq.ft)	y 4356 5y H	NA	N79-	m	479.
	Whether inherited property (yes or No)	20	NA	ma "	mo	N4
	Date of purchase in case of self- acquired property	1/ 2010	M	MA	ont	MA
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	15 2:50 les	MA	m	m	m
		Court b 43.16 las	in	m	Nam.	m
	Approximately current market value	y 90.07 lass 2 156.56 lass	m	ma	M	as.
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	House at chake nowabal belonging to my notice has been to 541 Him \$50559HF	es Apalo Nol	M	MH	ANT.
(vi)	total of current market value of (i) to(v) above	interest = 1/4 th 4.75 lass	1,40 las	AM	M	m
-	11.00	2.85 cross	20.		711	A

(8) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and Government :—

(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before

	SI No.	Description	Self	Spouses	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3
	(1)	Loan or dues to Bank/ financial institution(s). Name of the Bank or financial institution, Amount outstanding Nature of Loan	Carlogn from SBI	, mi	M	~A	NA-
-		Loan or dues to any other individuals/entity other than mentioned above Name(s). Amount outstanding nature of Loan		nie	W4-	M	MA.
ı		Any other liability	mi	ni		996	100
L		Grand Total of liabilities	m 6.13 lag	ni	M	MA	M.
	(ii)	Government dues: Dues to departments dealing with Government accommodation	ni	ni	M+	WA.	N#.
-		Dues to department dealing with supply of vater	mi	ni	MA	N/A-	MA.
Page 1	BVCC	department department dealing with supply of electricity	nù	mi	OVA	N/A	MA.
100	-	Dues to department dealing with supply of telephones/mobiles	nil	nil	M	M	M
		Dues to department dealing with Government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	m	ne	m	M	WA.
	-	Incomes tax dues	mil	nil.	NA	MA	• 01
		Wealth tax dues	hil	nil	M	MA	M.
	800	Service tax dues	nil	nil	M	MA	M.
	0	Minicipal/Property Tax dues	nie	nil	M		M
		Sales Tax dues	nil	nil			1113
		Any other dues	mil	ril	AG.		MA
()	101	Grand total of all Sovernment dues	mi	nil	KA	NA NA	on on

Whether any other liabilities are in dispute, if so, mention the amount involved and the authority before which it is pending	ni	NA.		
Details of profession or occ	 		on A	M.

Details of profession or occupation :-

(a) Self Religed 9AS officer.

(b) Spouse House wife

(10) My educational qualification is as under:

M.Sc in chemistry from JAHNY University in 1973

(Give details of highest School/University Education Mentioning the full form of the Certificate/Diploma/ Degree Course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

(11) ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (10) OF PART-A:

	1. Name of the	candidate		Sh /Sant He		
2	Full Postal a	address	Sh./Smt/Kum. Sheikh Helboob agbell			
2	Number and	name of the constitue	Monaded - chales branks wal 54- Bhadsman			
4	Name of the	Number and name of the constituency and State Name of the political party which set up the candidate (otherwise write 'Independent')				
_	THE OF THE					
5	(i) Total number	of panging	Peoples Democratic			
	framed by the for two years	Total number of pending cases where charges have been framed by the Court for offences punishable with imprisonment for two years or more.				
6.	above]	(ii) Total numer of pending cases where the court(s) have been taken cognizance [other than the cases mentioned in item (i) above] Total Number of cases in which convicted and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more forces.				
	to in sub-section	for one year or more [exc on (1), (2) or (3) of section of the People Act, 1957				
7		PAN of	Year for which last income Tax return filed	Total Income shown		
-	(a) Candidate	ANSPS 5697 K	2013-14	A 12 150 100 1		
	(b) Spouse	ALKEN 8662 H	2013-14	h1352693/		
1	(c) Dependents		13 //	4 360410 b		



		Description	Self	Spouse	Dependent-1	Dependent-2	Dependent-3	
A		Moveable Assets (Total value)	128.07 Lan	\$ 130.77 les	NA.	one	ans.	
В.		Immovable Assets				æ		
	1.	Purchase Price of Self- acquired Immovable Propperty	B 3.11	to the	M	M	MA	
	11.	Development/ construction cost of immovable property after purchase (if applicable)	1546.14 hay	ril	NA	1/24	~A.	
	III.	Approximate current market price of—	n.2036					
		(a) self acquired assets A (Total Value)	200.38 las	4.40las	MA	NH	MA.	
d		(b) inherited assets (Total	4.75 las					
9.		Liabilities	1					
	(i)	Government dues (Total)	nie	ni	~~	NA	MA.	
	(11)	Loans from Bank, Financial Institutions and other (Total)	156.13 lan	nie	M	***	NA /S	
10.		Liabilities that are under dispute						
	(1)	Government dues (Total)	nil	ni	- M4	ana	and	
	(11)	Financial Institutions and other (Total)	ni	nie	NA	M	w /	
11		Highest Eductional qualification: N Se in cheminat Janna conversity 1973						
	72	(Give details of highest S Diploma/Degree Course was completed.)	chool/Univ	ersity Educati	on mentioning th	ne full form of the	e Certificate/	

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do herely verity and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom. I further declare that:—

- (a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above.
- (b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 7 and 8 of Part A and items 8,9 and 10 of Part B above.

Verified at Bhadarwuh this the 3rd day of November Milly DEPONENT]

